# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
QubicaAMF Worldwide, S.a.R.L.		110/07/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: VIRGINIA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Antares Capital Corporation
Street Address:	311 S. Wacker Dr.
Internal Address:	Suite 4400
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606
Entity Type:	Collateral Agent:

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1385108	ACCUDESK
Registration Number:	1369924	ACCUSCORE
Registration Number:	2020613	ACCUSCORE XL
Registration Number:	1367452	ACCUTRAC
Registration Number:	1212583	AMFLITE II
Registration Number:	1153649	CENTURY
Registration Number:	839489	CLASSIC
Registration Number:	1949488	HPL ALLIANCE
Registration Number:	1949516	HPL INTEGRA
Registration Number:	578718	RADARAY
Registration Number:	2556833	REACTOR
Registration Number:	1900000	SMART BALL
Registration Number:	2040903	SMARTPATH

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 003218 FRAME: 0452** 900038765

Registration Number:	1894782	VISFLO
CORRESPONDENCE DATA	4	
Fax Number:	(212)354-8113	
Correspondence will be ser	nt via US Mail who	en the fax attempt is unsuccessful.
Phone:	2128198928	
Email:	enunn@whiteca	se.com
Correspondent Name:	White & Case Ll	_P
Address Line 1:	1155 Avenue of	the Americas
Address Line 2:	Attn: Elizabeth A	A. Nunn
Address Line 4:	New York, NEW	YORK 10036
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUM	BER:	11110020066 (AMF)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Elizabeth A. Nunn
Signature:		/Elizabeth A. Nunn/
Date:		12/29/2005
Total Attachments: 5 source=sec#page1.tif source=sec#page2.tif source=sec#page3.tif		

source=sec#page4.tif source=sec#page5.tif

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt and sufficiency of which

are hereby acknowledged, QubicaAMF Worldwide, S.a.R.L., a a Virginia limited liability company (the

"Grantor") with principal offices at 8100 AMF Drive, Mechanicsville, VA 23111, hereby grants to

Antares Capital Corporation, as Collateral Agent, with principal offices at 311 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 4400,

Chicago, IL 60606, (the "Grantee"), a continuing security interest in (i) all of the Grantor's right, title and

interest in, to and under to the United States trademarks, trademark registrations and trademark

applications (the "Marks") set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, (ii) all Proceeds (as such term is

defined in the Security Agreement referred to below) and products of the Marks, (iii) the goodwill of the

businesses with which the Marks are associated and (iv) all causes of action arising prior to or after the

date hereof for infringement of any of the Marks or unfair competition regarding the same.

THIS GRANT is made to secure the satisfactory performance and payment of all the

Obligations of the Grantor, as such term is defined in the Security Agreement among the Grantor, the

other assignors from time to time party thereto and the Grantee, dated as of October 7, 2005 (as amended,

modified, restated and/or supplemented from time to time, the "Security Agreement"). Upon the occur-

rence of the Termination Date (as defined in the Security Agreement), the Grantee shall execute,

acknowledge, and deliver to the Grantor an instrument in writing releasing the security interest in the

Marks acquired under this Grant.

This Grant has been granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the

Grantee under the Security Agreement. The rights and remedies of the Grantee with respect to the

security interest granted herein are as set forth in the Security Agreement, all terms and provisions of

which are incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Grant are deemed to

conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall govern.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Grant as of the day of of of the day

QubicaAMF Worldwide, S.a.R.L., Grantor

Name: John B. Walker Title: Authorized Signatory

Antares Capital Corporation, as Collateral Agent and Grantee

By\_\_\_\_\_\_Name:

Title:

By\_\_\_\_\_\_\_Name:

Title:

K&E Trademark Security Interest Grant\_(LEGAL\_10754634\_1).DOC

Title:

# SCHEDULE A

ACCUDESK	6	Computerized front desk control for a bowling alley with a CRT display and a keyboard console	Registered	01-Aug- 1985	73/551287	04-Mar-1986	1385108
ACCUSCORE	6	Computerized bowling scoring machines and parts thereof	Registered	02-May- 1985	73/535481	12-Nov-1985	1369924
ACCUSCORE XL	6	Computerized bowling scoring machines and parts therefor	Registered	30-Oct- 1995	75/012209	03-Dec-1996	2020613
ACCUTRAC	6	Computers for use in bowling establishments and peripherals	Registered	02-May- 1985	73/535478	29-Oct-1985	1367452
AMFLITE II	28	Bowling pins	Registered	26-Jan- 1982	73/347226	12-Oct-1982	1212583
CENTURY and design	7	Bowling alley cleaning and dressing machines	Renewed	23-Aug- 1978	73/183169	12-May-1981	1153649
CLASSIC	28	Bowling balls	Renewed	27-Jul-1964	72/198521	28-Nov-1967	839489
HPL ALLIANCE	28	Prefabricated synthetic wood bowling lanes	Registered	04-Jan- 1994	74/476249	16-Jan-1996	1949488

**RECORDED: 12/29/2005** 

HPL INTEGRA 28 Pr	Prefabricated synthetic wood bowling lanes	Registered	04-Feb- 1994	74/486827	16-Jan-1996	1949516
RADARAY stylized El <b>Kadaray</b> 9 de ap	Electrically operated foul detecting and indicating apparatus for bowling alleys	Renewed	20-May- 1949	091625/11	18-Aug-1953	578718
REACTOR 3 pr	Cleaning and polishing preparations for use on bowling lanes to be used in bowling centers	Registered	27-Oct- 1999	75/834152	02-Apr-2002	2556833
SMART BALL 28 Bc	Bowling balls	Registered	26-Aug- 1993	74/428826	13-Jun-1995	1900000
SMARTPATH 28 BC	Bowling ball return and storage racks	Registered	08-Feb- 1994	74/488172	25-Feb-1997	2040903
VISFLO and design	Dressing oil for bowling alleys	Renewed	28-Jan- 1994	74/483894	23-May-1995	1894782